Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Resource Specialist-Spec
Education

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Pe
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
School Clerk |

Elementary School Assistant
Special Ed Behavior Technician
Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary

Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary

Total Wages

$117,687
$82,034
$81,825
$81,809
$81,088
$77,496
$74,165
$73,892
$72,914
$70,146

$69,513
$67,013
$67,013
$67,013
$66,708
$58,699
$57,333
$54,682
$53,722
$48,281
$41,433
$40,774
$33,134
$27,903
$27,721
$24,070
$22,982
$21,708
$18,245

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,090
$25,105
$23,495
$13,438
$16,608
$29,327
$16,794
$12,785
$28,949
$22,574

$12,559
$17,563
$14,641
$18,940
$28,714
$21,075
$16,764

$4,692

$9,530
$10,731
$10,639
$10,585
$15,708
$14,930

$2,877

$9,174

$9,264
$11,608
$13,882



Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Assistant
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher-Hourly
Library Assistant

Health Technician

Resource Specialist-Spec
Education

Elementary School Assistant
S/l Mild/Moderate

S/l Mild/Moderate

S/l Regular Teacher

S/l Regular Teacher

S/l Mild/Moderate

S/I Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

S/I Moderate/Severe

S/I Moderate/Severe

S/l Regular Teacher

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant
Elementary School Assistant
Special Ed Behavior Technician
Spec Ed Technician

Special Ed Behavior Technician
Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

Spec Ed Technician

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary

Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary

$18,075
$15,721
$12,769
$12,721
$12,550
$11,005

$7,917

$7,631
$5,752
$5,752
$5,531
$5,531
$5,037
$4,990
$4,834
$4,556
$3,621
$3,569
$3,516
$2,549
$2,488
$2,439
$1,948
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915
$1,915

$6,592
$22,438
$530
$0
$8,963
$12,216
$653

$4,536
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$412
$392
$0
$18,337
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Spec Ed Technician
School Clerk |

Spec Ed Technician
Noon Duty Assistant
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Technician
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary
Bay Park Elementary

$1,915
$1,809
$1,695
$1,678
$1,614
$1,614
$1,537
$1,537
$1,537
$1,537
$1,537
$1,501
$1,501
$1,501
$1,501
$1,501
$1,487
$1,328

$898

$455

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$6,010
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$9,361



