Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$117,687	\$17,090
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$82,034	\$25,105
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$81,825	\$23,495
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$81,809	\$13,438
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$81,088	\$16,608
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$77,496	\$29,327
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$74,165	\$16,794
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$73,892	\$12,785
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$72,914	\$28,949
Resource Specialist-Spec Education		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$70,146	\$22,574
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$69,513	\$12,559
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$67,013	\$17,563
Elem Prep Teacher/Pe		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$67,013	\$14,641
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$67,013	\$18,940
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$66,708	\$28,714
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$58,699	\$21,075
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$57,333	\$16,764
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$54,682	\$4,692
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$53,722	\$9,530
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$48,281	\$10,731
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$41,433	\$10,639
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$40,774	\$10,585
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$33,134	\$15,708
Elementary School Assistant		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$27,903	\$14,930
Special Ed Behavior Technician		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$27,721	\$2,877
Spec Ed Technician		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$24,070	\$9,174
Spec Ed Technician		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$22,982	\$9,264
Spec Ed Technician		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$21,708	\$11,608
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$18,245	\$13,882

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$18,075	\$6,592
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$15,721	\$22,438
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$12,769	\$530
Regular Teacher-Hourly	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$12,721	\$0
Library Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$12,550	\$8,963
Health Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$11,005	\$12,216
Resource Specialist-Spec Education	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$7,917	\$653
Elementary School Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$7,631	\$4,536
S/I Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$5,752	\$0
S/I Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$5,752	\$0
S/I Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$5,531	\$0
S/I Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$5,531	\$0
S/I Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$5,037	\$0
S/I Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$4,990	\$0
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$4,834	\$412
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$4,556	\$392
S/I Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$3,621	\$0
S/I Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$3,569	\$18,337
S/I Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$3,516	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$2,549	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$2,488	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$2,439	\$0
Elementary School Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,948	\$0
Special Ed Behavior Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Special Ed Behavior Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0

Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,915	\$0
School Clerk I	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,809	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,695	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,678	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,614	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,614	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,537	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,537	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,537	\$6,010
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,537	\$0
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,537	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,487	\$0
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$1,328	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$898	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Bay Park Elementary	\$455	\$9,361